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Summer U14s

Round 1 · Week starting Tue 15 Oct 2024

HAW Albury Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Field Home Away

Summer U14s Team Bartram have a BYE.

Summer U14s Mon 21 Oct 2024 18:00 HAW 1 Team Lawton Quack Attack

Summer U14s Mon 21 Oct 2024 18:45 HAW 1 Dino-Mite Team Kershaw

Round 2 · Week starting Tue 22 Oct 2024

HAW Albury Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Field Home Away

Summer U14s Team Lawton have a BYE.

Summer U14s Mon 28 Oct 2024 18:00 HAW 1 Team Kershaw Team Bartram

Summer U14s Mon 28 Oct 2024 18:45 HAW 1 Quack Attack Dino-Mite

Round 3 · Week starting Tue 29 Oct 2024
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HAW Albury Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Field Home Away

Summer U14s Team Kershaw have a BYE.

Summer U14s Mon 04 Nov 2024 18:00 HAW 1 Dino-Mite Team Lawton

Summer U14s Mon 04 Nov 2024 18:45 HAW 1 Team Bartram Quack Attack

Round 4 · Week starting Tue 05 Nov 2024

HAW Albury Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Field Home Away

Summer U14s Dino-Mite have a BYE.

Summer U14s Mon 11 Nov 2024 18:00 HAW 1 Quack Attack Team Kershaw

Summer U14s Mon 11 Nov 2024 18:45 HAW 1 Team Lawton Team Bartram

Round 5 · Week starting Tue 12 Nov 2024

HAW Albury Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Field Home Away

Summer U14s Quack Attack have a BYE.

Summer U14s Mon 18 Nov 2024 18:00 HAW 1 Team Bartram Dino-Mite

Summer U14s Mon 18 Nov 2024 18:45 HAW 1 Team Kershaw Team Lawton

Round 6 · Week starting Tue 19 Nov 2024
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HAW Albury Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Field Home Away

Summer U14s Team Bartram have a BYE.

Summer U14s Mon 25 Nov 2024 18:00 HAW 1 Team Lawton Quack Attack

Summer U14s Mon 25 Nov 2024 18:45 HAW 1 Dino-Mite Team Kershaw
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